S-ID/THE WOLF ESPRESSO INDONESIA/202507030816-10

iIdein creative®
Quotation

Monthly Content

Creative Comm. Strategy
2 Short Video

3 Graphic Design

1 Motion Graphic

1 Photography

Account Handling

8 IG Story

7 Content Scheduling & Posting
Profile Setup

Bonus Total Ads Rp25.000

Brand

Quotation Date
Due Date

PIC

Rp800.000

Rp500.000

Rp350.000

Rp500.000

Rp350.000

Rp50.000

Rp100.000

RpO

RpO

PT Idein Kreatif Indonesia

THE WOLF
ESPRESSO
INDONESIA

03-Jul-2025
10-Jul-2025

Annisa Wantika

Rp266.667

Rp1.000.000

Rp1.050.000

Rp500.000

Rp350.000

Rp400.000

Rp700.000

RpO

RpO



Contract Length: 3 Months

General Terms and Conditions

1.

2.

All prices are only valid within the period stated in
the upper section of this quotation.

Upfront payment (Payment must be paid before the
service started).

Timeline will be discussed during the briefing
session.

Selected subscriptions with contracts must have
the same length of contract with the original
contract.

If there are any changes in the service, the original
contract must be terminated first and then renewed
with the updated pricelist.

Optional T&C

6.

Frederico Christopher

Briefing session will be held after the payment is
received.

Full payment must be made in advance for the
'‘pay-in-full' payment method.

Able to claim discounts if subscribed to various
services.

Acknowledge By

Client's Approval

Annisa Wantika

THE WOLF ESPRESSO

CEO

INDONESIA

Total Quotation

Rp4.267.000

/ month
Payment Terms:
# July 2025 :Rp4.267.000
# August 2025 :Rp4.267.000
# September 2025 :Rp4.267.000

Payment Method: Transfer Bank
BCA

Account Name PT IDEIN KREATIF
INDONESIA

Account Number 5490555546



