idein creative® Quotation

THE WOLF ESPRESSO INDONESIA
03-Jul-2025
10-Jul-2025
Annisa Wantika

Monthly Content

\checkmark	Creative Comm. Strategy	Rp800.000	Rp266.667
2	Short Video	Rp500.000	Rp1.000.000
3	Graphic Design	Rp350.000	Rp1.050.000
1	Motion Graphic	Rp500.000	Rp500.000
1	Photography	Rp350.000	Rp350.000

Account Handling

8	IG Story	Rp50.000	Rp400.000
\checkmark	7 Content Scheduling & Posting	Rp100.000	Rp700.000
\checkmark	Profile Setup	Rp0	Rp0
\checkmark	Bonus Total Ads Rp25.000	Rp0	Rp0

Contract Length: 3 Months

General Terms and Conditions

- 1. All prices are only valid within the period stated in the upper section of this quotation.
- 2. Upfront payment (Payment must be paid before the service started).
- 3. Timeline will be discussed during the briefing session.
- Selected subscriptions with contracts must have the same length of contract with the original contract.
- 5. If there are any changes in the service, the original contract must be terminated first and then renewed with the updated pricelist.

Optional T&C

- 6. Briefing session will be held after the payment is received.
- 7. Full payment must be made in advance for the 'pay-in-full' payment method.
- 8. Able to claim discounts if subscribed to various services.

Total Quotation

Rp4.267.000

/ month

Payment Terms:

July 2025 : Rp4.267.000

August 2025 : Rp4.267.000

September 2025 : Rp4.267.000

Acknowledge By	Client's Approval
Frederico Christopher	Annisa Wantika
CEO	THE WOLF ESPRESSO INDONESIA

Payment Method: Transfer Bank		
BCA		
Account Name	PT IDEIN KREATIF INDONESIA	
Account Number	5490555546	